CUMMINS FACTORY SHOWCASE AGENDA

TUESDAY, MAY 21, 2024
RAMSIDE HALL HOTEL

12:00
13:00
13:15
14:00

15:30
16:15
16:30

17:00

18:00
18:30

. 20:00
2S DELMIA

WELCOME | LUNCH
SAFETY BRIEFING
TRANSPORT TO CUMMINS ENGINE PLANT

CUMMINS ENGINE FACTORY TOUR -
TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED

TRANSPORT TO RAMSIDE HOTEL
COFFEE BREAK

CUMMINS PROJECT PRESENTATION - ADAM
DAVISON

PANEL DISSCUSSION - CUMMINS
DARLINGTON PLANT TEAM

DELMIA MANUFACTURING
INTERACTIVE DELMIA EXPERIENCE
DINNER

WEDNESDAY, MAY 22, 2024

RAMSIDE HALL HOTEL

9:00
9:15

9:45

10:15
10:30
11:00
12:00

WELCOME

VIRTUAL TWIN AS A SERVICE, SHORTCUT
TO VALUE - IAN SWANN

ENTERPRISE DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION
FROM ENGINEERING TO MANUFACTURING

COFFEE BREAK

DELMIA AUGMENTED EXPERIENCES
INTERACTIVE DELMIA EXPERIENCE
LUNCH | CONCLUSION
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