

CUMMINS FACTORY SHOWCASE AGENDA



TUESDAY, MAY 21, 2024
RAMSIDE HALL HOTEL

12:00	WELCOME LUNCH
13:00	SAFETY BRIEFING
13:15	TRANSPORT TO CUMMINS ENGINE PLANT
14:00	CUMMINS ENGINE FACTORY TOUR - <i>TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED</i>
15:30	TRANSPORT TO RAMSIDE HOTEL
16:15	COFFEE BREAK
16:30	CUMMINS PROJECT PRESENTATION – ADAM DAVISON
17:00	PANEL DISCUSSION – CUMMINS DARLINGTON PLANT TEAM
18:00	DELMIA MANUFACTURING
18:30	INTERACTIVE DELMIA EXPERIENCE
20:00	DINNER

WEDNESDAY, MAY 22, 2024
RAMSIDE HALL HOTEL

9:00	WELCOME
9:15	VIRTUAL TWIN AS A SERVICE, SHORTCUT TO VALUE – IAN SWANN
9:45	ENTERPRISE DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION FROM ENGINEERING TO MANUFACTURING
10:15	COFFEE BREAK
10:30	DELMIA AUGMENTED EXPERIENCES
11:00	INTERACTIVE DELMIA EXPERIENCE
12:00	LUNCH CONCLUSION